
EPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE | PAGE OF PAG
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I .1 I F 1

Z AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (tf appIcable)

M002 03-01-2006 RQCF006316

S. ISSUED BY 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (ttfferlhanItemr) n 3100
CODE -- CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Mr. Michael Mills Mail Stop T-7-I-2

Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. siMet cowity, State aid ZIP Code) (xl &A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

CW GOVERNMENT TRAVEL, INC. 98. DATED (SEEITEM 11)

1777 NE LOOP 410, SUITE 702B 1SA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.GS33FN0017 DR-09-05-315

SAN ANTONIO TX 782175209

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 043844984 FACILrrYCODE X 02-28-2005

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

On The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Els extended, Eis not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning_ __ copies of the amendment, (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date soecified.

12.ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIAT1ON DATA (Inxr 67N-15-5H1-364, 147217, 252A, 31X0200

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A.THIS CHANGEORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANTTOr. (Spectfyauftity) THECHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14ARE MADE INTHE CONTRACTORDER NO. IN ITEM 1SA

E. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTsRDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chanesa In prying office. arp opieaton datea eFc)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEM ENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D.OTHER (Spetytpeyofmdficataionadeahoruty) FAR 52.217-9 Option to Extend the Term of the Task Order

X (March 2000)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor f-_ Is not, is required to sign this document and retum copies to the Issuing office.

14. ESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Orgadized by UCF seleon heeang. kickdrg odtllonkontract subjebt aftr wherefeasIble.)

Refer to Purchase Order No. DR-09-05-315 dated 2/28/05, for reservation and fulfillment services:

modify as follows:

1. Refer to CLIN 0003, "Onsite reservation and fulfillment services per SOW 3/31/2006 - 8/31/2006, opt

per 2 FFP CLIN, exercise option period 2. Period of performance: 3/1/2006 through 8/31/2006.

2. Increase the obligated amount by $52,000.00 from $104,000.00 to 156,000.00.

Previous Obligated Amount: $104,000.00

Increased Obligated Amount: $ 52,000.00

New Total Obligated Amount: $156,000.00

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

Except asa p4dad herein. al erms and condtons of ie dcrnenftrefereread I Item SA or 10A, as heretofore chaned. reman, uncanged and In full force end affect

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prIn!) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER

Michael Mills
(Type or rei)

15B. CONTRACTOR)OFFEROR

(Signatje of pewr auftrozed to sign)

'e"I PLATE - ADM00i SISP REVIEW COMPLETE
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

ADMOK


